TOWANDA RIVERFEST 5K

Riverfest Positions

Saturday, August 17, 2013, Towanda, Pa.
Proceeds benfit the Riverfest Committee and Abuse & Rape Crisis Center (ARCC).

ARCC works toward ending domestic and sexual violence in Bradford County, Pa.
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Name

Simon Smith
Adam Russell
Schuyler Smith
Derek Allabaugh
Kevin Blackman
Derrick Cole
Zebulon Dunn
Benjamin Horton
Leo Harris Il
Aaron Boss
Brian Horton
Jordan Isbell
Michael Hudyncia
Blane Russell
William Trujillo
Steve Moore
Dann Lepper
Barbara Meitzler
Hazel Cobb
Kale Weidner
Zakary Smith
Rhett Chamberlain
Gwen Braymiller
Mike Austin
Jamie Hubbard
Zach Jayne
Abbie Spinney
Curtis Boyd

Dan Wilhelm
Teresa Foster
Mark Barto
Courtney Case
James Heft
Taylor Shay
Josh Pavey
John Voda
Dakota Kerschner
Ezoza Ismailova
Gerry Kerbaugh
Jason Henry
Jennifer Clair
Karla Johnson
Tari Trowbridge

Time
16:43
17:38
17:42
17:56
18:35
18:44
18:50
19:02
20:16
20:38
20:47
20:49
20:53
21:01
21:36
21:46
22:02
22:14
22:15
22:19
22:36
22:46
22:51
22:53
22:56
23:04
23:07
23:11
23:20
24:00
24:04
24:12
24:47
24:51
24:58
24:59
25:02
25:03
25:19
25:22
25:28
25:38
25:49

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Submitted by: Amy Miller

Name

Adam Cole

Paul Emerson
Megan Allabaugh
Emilee Allis

Leah Russell

MaryLou Gyurik-Kaufmann

Tracy Horning
Amy Armstrong
Kristyn Ballard
Alyssa Welles
Jenny Ferns
Barbara Wywiorski
Tina Woodward
Jessical Lewis
Alyssa Hall

Erikka Walker
Kassidy Walker
Sacha Snell
Nicole Williams
Diane Landmesser
Bethani Head
Nargiza Ismailova
Marilyn Nicosia
Keith Brown

Ryan Chamberlain
Tiffanie Jayne
Elizabeth Vana
Destiny Foster
Tim Jayne

Paula Giorgio
Nancy Hall

Diane Turner
Bettina Campbell
Carol Place
Doreen Secor
Misty Blowers
Jamie Heft
Jessica Gunther
Lorie Radney
Mary Maloney
Besty Knapp
Sebrina DeLeRee
Alyssa Lewis
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Time
26:50
27:02
27:03
27:05
27:17
27:23
27:31
27:34
27:40
27:42
27:43
27:49
28:00
28:25
28:35
29:04
29:04
29:05
29:06
29:14
29:26
29:29
29:45
30:14
30:19
30:56
31:22
31:23
31:37
31:38
31:41
31:01
31:04
33:23
33:49
34:20
34:22
36:02
36:29
38:50
39:12
40:44
41:19



Riverfest Positions

Name Time Name Time
44 David Luckner 25:51 96 Julianne O'Donnell 41:52
45 Eileen Griffin 25:56 97 Morgan Champaign 42:18
46 Jordan Palmer 26:05 98 Brock Gardner 42:18
47 Dana Woodbeck 26:12 99 Kolton Heft 42:26
48 Isabella Sedor 26:28 100 Tina Barto 42:57
49 Brian Potter 26:31 101 Ann Carlsen 45:32
50 Jeff Falcone 26:34 102 Diana Haverly 45:34
51 Emily Edwards 26:36 103 Robert Calhoun 50:24
52 Gabrielle Shedden 26:49
AGE GROUP WINNERS
MNAME TIME NAME TIME
Owerall Female: Overall Male:
Barbara Meitzler 2214 Simon Smith 16:43
10 & Under Females 10 & under Males
Mo participants 1 Micklaus Cobb A
11-14 Females 11-14 Males
1 Courtney Case 24:12 1 Aaron Boss 20:38
2 E=zozalsmailova 25:03 2 Kale Weidner 22:19
3 Megan Allabaugh™ 27:03 3 Zakary Smith 22:36
16-18 Females 15-18 Males
1 Gwen Braymiller 22:51 1 Schuyler Smith 17:42
2 Isabella Sedor® 26:23 2 Derek Allabaugh 17:56
3  Emily Edwards 26:36 3 Kevin Blackman 18:35
19-29 Females 13-29 Males
1 Hazel Cobb 22:15 1 Zebulon Dunn 18:50
2 Taylor Shay 24:51 2 Curtis Boyd 2311
3 Karla Johnson 25:36 3 NA
30-39 Females 30-39 Males
1 Jamie Hubbard 2256 1 Adam Russell 17-38
2 Abbie Spinnaey 23:07 2  Rhett Chamberlain 22:46
3 Jennifer Clair 25:28 3 Mike Austin 22:53
4049 Females 40-49 Males
1 Teresa Foster 24:00 1 Leo Harris Il 20:16
2 Tan Trowbridge 25:49 2 Mark Barto 24:04
3 Tracy Horning 2731 3 John Voda 24:59
A0-59 Females 50-59 Males
1 Eileen Griffin 25:56 1 Michael Hudyncia 20:53
2 MaryLou Gyurik-Kaufmann 27:23 2 Steve Moore 21:46
3 Barbara Whywiorski 2749 3 Dann Lepper 22:02
60+ Females 60+ Males
1 Marlyn Nicosia™ 29:45 1 William Trujillo 21:36
2 Betsy Knapp 39:12 2 NA
3 Julianne O'Donnell 41:52 3 NA

* Due to an error, Isabella Sedor was announced in the wrong age category,
changing the results of the top three female winners,
age categories of Ages 11-14 and Ages 15-18.

“*Due to an error, Marilyn Micosia was missed and was not announced as the female winner, ages 60+.
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